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	Wednesday 28th September
	Numeracy Open Morning  9.00 – 10.25am
All welcome to visit our classrooms to see our Numeracy learning in action

	Friday 7th October
	All P6 and P7 pupils to the Dick Institute, Kilmarnock for the Quentin Blake Exhibition


	Tuesday 11th October 
	Some P6 and P7 pupils to the Ayrshire Athletics Arena to compete in Sports Hall Athletics events

	Wednesday 12th October 
	Harvest Service 9.15-10.25am
All welcome to celebrate Harvest together

	Wednesday 12th October
	Parents Night – in school
Details to follow

	Friday 14th October 
	End of Term 1 at 3.00pm


	Monday 24th October 
	In-service Day #2 – no pupils in school 

	Tuesday 25th October
	Start of Term 2


	Monday 31st October 
	Hallowe’en!!  Pupils can come to school dressed in their costumes
Fun activities in class PM

	Friday 4th November 
	Flu vaccinations in school for pupils


	Wednesday 16th November 
	Literacy Open Morning  9.00-10.25am
All welcome to visit our classrooms to see our excellent Literacy work

	Wednesday 23rd November 
	Outdoor Learning Day #2


	
	December dates and events to follow  



